ITU

2016 Tiszaujvaros ITU Triathlon World Cup : Jul 09 2016 : Semifinal 1 Elite
Men : Results

Pos First Name Last Name Country Time Swim ™ Bike T2 Run
1 Dmitry Polyanskiy RUS = 00:53:53 00:08:41 00:01:02 00:27:38 00:00:34 00:16:01
2 Matthew Sharpe CAN [*l 00:53:54 00:08:58 00:00:55 00:27:27 00:00:32 00:16:03
3 Kevin Mcdowell USA = 00:54:12 00:08:53 00:01:01 00:27:27 00:00:32 00:16:21
4 Stefan Zachaeus LUX == 00:54:25 00:08:49 00:01:01 00:27:30 00:00:30 00:16:36
5 Casper Stenderup Korch DEN =m 00:54:42 00:08:52 00:00:57 00:27:33 00:00:37 00:16:46
6 Benjamin = Shaw IRL E 1 00:55:02 00:08:46 00:01:01 00:27:35 00:00:32 00:17:11
7 Matthew Roberts AUS B8 00:55:07 00:08:44 00:01:02 00:27:35 00:00:33 00:17:15
8 Akos Vanek HUN == 00:55:11 00:08:48 00:01:04 00:27:29 00:00:32 00:17:20
9 Istvan Kiraly HUN == 00:55:22  00:09:21 00:01:00 00:29:01 00:00:32 00:15:30
10 Gregory Barnaby ITA EN 00:55:29 00:09:16 00:01:01 00:29:04 00:00:31 00:15:38
11 Lukas Hollaus AUT == 00:55:32 00:09:23 00:01:02 00:28:57 00:00:33 00:15:39
12 ltamar Alster ISR - 00:56:07 00:08:55 00:01:00 00:29:30 00:00:37 00:16:07
13 Valerio Patané ITA EN 00:56:15 00:09:17 00:01:07 00:29:02 00:00:33 00:16:18
14 Jan Volar CZE s 00:56:29 00:09:14 00:01:04 00:29:04 00:00:34 00:16:35
15 Linus Stimmel GER S 00:56:41 00:09:16 00:01:04 00:29:03 00:00:32 00:16:47
16 Albert Parreno ESP == 00:57:25 00:09:08 00:00:59 00:29:18 00:00:41 00:17:21
17 Aleix Domenech ESP == 00:57:40 00:09:19 00:01:03 00:29:02 00:00:34 00:17:43
18 Anders Lund Hansen DEN == 00:58:01 00:10:04 00:00:57 00:31:09 00:00:30 00:15:23
19 Kristof Anheuer HUN == 00:58:44 00:09:06 00:01:03 00:29:15 00:00:37 00:18:44
20 Donald Hillebregt NED == 00:58:58 00:08:58 00:01:03 00:29:25 00:00:37 00:18:57
DNF Luke Willian AUS B DNF 00:09:22 00:01:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
DNF Riccardo De Palma ITA EN DNF 00:09:10 00:01:01  00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

Technical Delegate: John Petrides/GBR. Race Referee: Dr Bela Varga/HUN. Competition Jury: John Petrides/GBR, Zita
Csovelyak/HUN, Zita Szabo/HUN.

Distances: Swim 750 m (3 laps); Bike 20 km (2 laps); Run 5 km (3 laps

Water temperature 26.2°C. Air temperature 30.9°C. Wetsuit not allowed.

9 athletes (by rank) and 2 athletes (by time) qualified for the final.


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47189/riccardo_de_palma/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47189/riccardo_de_palma/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55495/luke_willian/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55495/luke_willian/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49284/donald_hillebregt/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49284/donald_hillebregt/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41676/kristof_anheuer/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41676/kristof_anheuer/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47830/anders_lund_hansen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47830/anders_lund_hansen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55885/aleix_domenech/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55885/aleix_domenech/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/11097/albert_parreno/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/11097/albert_parreno/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/81259/linus_stimmel/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/81259/linus_stimmel/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41590/jan_volar/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41590/jan_volar/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/30637/valerio_patane/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/30637/valerio_patane/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55685/itamar_alster/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55685/itamar_alster/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/15838/lukas_hollaus/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/15838/lukas_hollaus/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/30633/gregory_barnaby/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/30633/gregory_barnaby/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/42313/istvn_kirly/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/42313/istvn_kirly/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/6899/kos_vanek/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/6899/kos_vanek/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55504/matthew_roberts/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55504/matthew_roberts/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/39206/benjamin_shaw/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/39206/benjamin_shaw/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47178/casper_stenderup_korch/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47178/casper_stenderup_korch/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/18417/stefan_zachaeus/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/18417/stefan_zachaeus/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/18714/kevin_mcdowell/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/18714/kevin_mcdowell/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/22327/matthew_sharpe/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/22327/matthew_sharpe/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/7747/dmitry_polyanskiy/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/7747/dmitry_polyanskiy/
http://www.triathlon.org/events/event/2016_tiszaujvaros_itu_triathlon_world_cup
http://www.triathlon.org/

ITU

2016 Tiszaujvaros ITU Triathlon World Cup : Jul 09 2016 : Semifinal 1 Elite

Women : Results

Pos First Name Last Name Country

1 Paula Findlay CAN I |
2 Emma Jeffcoat AUS i
3 Dominika Jamnicky CAN I |
4 Verena Steinhauser ITA W |
5 Lindsey Jerdonek USA S
6 Taylor Spivey USA S
7 Emilie Morier FRA |
8 Yuliya Yelistratova UKR |
9 Marlene GomezIslinger GER -
10  Jeanne Lehair FRA |
11 Hideko Kikuchi JPN L
12 Giorgia Priarone ITA W |
13 Elena Maria = Petrini ITA N |
14 Yuliya Golofeeva RUS |y
15 | Anna Flaquer ESP |
16 Deborah Lynch NZL L]
17 Lianne Witkin ISR il
DNF Leonie Periault FRA N |
DNF Theresa Moser AUT —

Technical Delegate: John Petrides/GBR. Race Referee
Csovelyak/HUN, Zita Szabo/HUN.

Time
01:00:58
01:01:25
01:01:42
01:02:04
01:02:49
01:02:50
01:02:54
01:02:57
01:03:02
01:03:09
01:03:28
01:03:34
01:03:38
01:05:29
01:06:39
01:09:43
01:10:39
DNF
DNF

Swim
00:09:54
00:09:49
00:09:51
00:09:53
00:09:49
00:09:56
00:10:02
00:09:58
00:10:01
00:10:00
00:10:04
00:10:14
00:09:52
00:10:17
00:10:06
00:10:04
00:10:49
00:10:06
00:10:49

™

00:01:05
00:01:03
00:01:02
00:01:03
00:01:05
00:01:05
00:01:06
00:01:05
00:01:07
00:01:04
00:01:03
00:01:04
00:01:02
00:01:07
00:01:08
00:01:09
00:01:07
00:01:03
00:01:14

Bike
00:30:48
00:30:55
00:30:55
00:30:52
00:30:53
00:30:46
00:32:41
00:32:44
00:32:43
00:32:46
00:32:42
00:32:31
00:30:54
00:34:34
00:35:28
00:36:19
00:36:58
00:32:51
00:00:00

T2
00:00:38
00:00:34
00:00:40
00:00:38
00:00:39
00:00:36
00:00:34
00:00:33
00:00:35
00:00:36
00:00:35
00:00:35
00:00:36
00:00:38
00:00:38
00:00:44
00:00:40
00:00:43
00:00:00

Run
00:18:35
00:19:06
00:19:16
00:19:40
00:20:24
00:20:28
00:18:33
00:18:37
00:18:38
00:18:45
00:19:05
00:19:13
00:21:15
00:18:55
00:19:21
00:21:28
00:21:07
00:00:00
00:00:00

. Dr Bela Varga/HUN. Competition Jury: John Petrides/GBR, Zita

Distances: Swim 750 m (3 laps); Bike 20 km (2 laps); Run 5 km (3 laps
Water temperature 26.2°C. Air temperature 30.9°C. Wetsuit not allowed.
Athlete #8 Steinhauser/ITA served a 10 penalty during the run segment.

14 athletes (by rank) qualified for the final.


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/30345/theresa_moser/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/30345/theresa_moser/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41158/leonie_periault/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41158/leonie_periault/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56090/lianne_witkin/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56090/lianne_witkin/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/21852/deborah_lynch/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/21852/deborah_lynch/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82458/anna_flaquer/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82458/anna_flaquer/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63497/yuliya_golofeeva/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63497/yuliya_golofeeva/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/39874/elena_maria_petrini/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/39874/elena_maria_petrini/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/32776/giorgia_priarone/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/32776/giorgia_priarone/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/6357/hideko_kikuchi/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/6357/hideko_kikuchi/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56557/jeanne_lehair/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56557/jeanne_lehair/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/31760/marlene_gomez-islinger/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/31760/marlene_gomez-islinger/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/7817/yuliya_yelistratova/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/7817/yuliya_yelistratova/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63164/emilie_morier/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63164/emilie_morier/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/81334/taylor_spivey/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/81334/taylor_spivey/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/30090/lindsey_jerdonek/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/30090/lindsey_jerdonek/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58449/verena_steinhauser/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58449/verena_steinhauser/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/39381/dominika_jamnicky/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/39381/dominika_jamnicky/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64952/emma_jeffcoat/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/64952/emma_jeffcoat/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/12674/paula_findlay/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/12674/paula_findlay/
http://www.triathlon.org/events/event/2016_tiszaujvaros_itu_triathlon_world_cup
http://www.triathlon.org/
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2016 Tiszaujvaros ITU Triathlon World Cup : Jul 09 2016 : Semifinal 2 Elite
Men : Results

Pos
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First Name

Francesc
Igor
William
Mark
Raoul
Madimir
Drew
Bence
Raphael
Jean-paul
Kohei
Lorenzo
Kristof
Oleksiy
Ron
Jordi
Alexis
Dario
Jeremy
David
Matija

Last Name

Godoy
Polyanskiy
Huffman
Dévay

Shaw
Turbayevskiy
Box

Bicsak
Montoya
Burger
Tsubaki
Ciuti

Kiraly
Syutkin
Lewinsohn
Garcia Gracia
Lepage
Chitti

Obrand
Ruzsas

Lukina

Country
ESP
RUS
USA
HUN
FRA
RUS
AUS
HUN
FRA
NAM
JPN
ITA
HUN
UKR
ISR
ESP
CAN
ITA
CAN
HUN
CRO

IR EH

HE T C

« ¥

=]
=

1

1]t

=i [ ] =1
& &
=] =] [ ]

i

Time
00:54:47
00:54:48
00:54:50
00:54:56
00:55:00
00:55:17
00:55:19
00:55:22
00:55:35
00:55:40
00:55:43
00:55:53
00:55:56
00:56:42
00:56:56
00:57:08
00:57:59
01:00:01
01:00:06
01:00:35
01:01:26

Swim
00:08:38
00:08:41
00:08:45
00:08:42
00:08:36
00:08:59
00:09:03
00:09:23
00:08:50
00:10:00
00:09:04
00:09:18
00:09:07
00:08:58
00:09:06
00:09:11
00:09:01
00:09:15
00:09:36
00:09:39
00:09:38

™

00:01:01
00:01:00
00:00:57
00:01:00
00:01:03
00:01:04
00:01:00
00:00:55
00:01:08
00:01:03
00:00:58
00:01:01
00:00:57
00:01:03
00:01:01
00:01:00
00:00:59
00:00:59
00:01:00
00:00:59
00:01:03

Bike
00:28:23
00:28:21
00:28:20
00:28:20
00:28:24
00:29:06
00:29:06
00:28:57
00:29:11
00:28:14
00:29:07
00:28:58
00:29:05
00:29:08
00:29:02
00:29:06
00:29:10
00:29:05
00:31:49
00:32:16
00:32:33

T2

00:00:33
00:00:33
00:00:34
00:00:33
00:00:33
00:00:33
00:00:33
00:00:31
00:00:43
00:00:33
00:00:31
00:00:34
00:00:32
00:00:35
00:00:32
00:00:37
00:00:32
00:00:30
00:00:31
00:00:34
00:00:35

Run

00:16:14
00:16:16
00:16:16
00:16:23
00:16:26
00:15:37
00:15:39
00:15:37
00:15:46
00:15:52
00:16:05
00:16:05
00:16:17
00:17:00
00:17:16
00:17:17
00:18:19
00:20:14
00:17:12
00:17:10
00:17:40

Technical Delegate: John Petrides/GBR. Race Referee: Dr Bela Varga/HUN. Competition Jury: John Petrides/GBR, Zita
Csovelyak/HUN, Zita Szabo/HUN.
Distances: Swim 750 m (3 laps); Bike 20 km (2 laps); Run 5 km (3 laps
Water temperature 26.2°C. Air temperature 30.9°C. Wetsuit not allowed.
9 athletes (by rank) qualified for the final.


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/6241/matija_lukina/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/6241/matija_lukina/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/12763/david_ruzsas/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/12763/david_ruzsas/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/80966/jeremy_obrand/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/80966/jeremy_obrand/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46789/dario_chitti/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46789/dario_chitti/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55820/alexis_lepage/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55820/alexis_lepage/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/31822/jordi_garca_gracia/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/31822/jordi_garca_gracia/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56091/ron_lewinsohn/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56091/ron_lewinsohn/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/11329/oleksiy_syutkin/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/11329/oleksiy_syutkin/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/17053/kristof_kiraly/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/17053/kristof_kiraly/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47737/lorenzo_ciuti/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47737/lorenzo_ciuti/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/16315/kohei_tsubaki/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/16315/kohei_tsubaki/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/81426/jean-paul_burger/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/81426/jean-paul_burger/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49385/raphael_montoya/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49385/raphael_montoya/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50700/bence_bicsak/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50700/bence_bicsak/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/10100/drew_box/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/10100/drew_box/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/5633/vladimir_turbaevskiy/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/5633/vladimir_turbaevskiy/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/51480/raoul_shaw/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/51480/raoul_shaw/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56153/mark_devay/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56153/mark_devay/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/39742/william_huffman/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/39742/william_huffman/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/14181/igor_polyanskiy/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/14181/igor_polyanskiy/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/7796/francesc_godoy/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/7796/francesc_godoy/
http://www.triathlon.org/events/event/2016_tiszaujvaros_itu_triathlon_world_cup
http://www.triathlon.org/
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2016 Tiszaujvaros ITU Triathlon World Cup : Jul 09 2016 : Semifinal 2 Elite
Women : Results

Pos First Name
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Erin
Yuko
Renee
Michelle
Elena
Margot
Simone
Aoi
Alessia
llaria
Anna
Zsanett
Emy
Sandra
Elisabeth
Noémi
Gal
Tereza
Vida

Antoanela

Last Name

Dolan
Takahashi
Tomlin

Flipo
Danilova
Garabedian
Ackermann
Kuramoto
Orla

Zane
Godoy Contreras
Bragmayer
Legault
Dodet
Boutin
Sarszegi
Rubanenko
Zimovjanova
Medic

Manac

Country

USA
JPN
USA
FRA
RUS
FRA
NZL
JPN
ITA
ITA
ESP
HUN
CAN
FRA
CAN
HUN
ISR
CZE
SRB
ROU

= [ e

r
« ES

=]
=

1l

IR

|E

IR

|
]
|

Technical Delegate: John Petrides/GBR. Race Referee
Csovelyak/HUN, Zita Szabo/HUN.
Distances: Swim 750 m (3 laps); Bike 20 km (2 laps); Run 5 km (3 laps
Water temperature 26.2°C. Air temperature 30.9°C. Wetsuit not allowed.
Athlete #42 Dodet/FRA served a 10 seconds penalty in T1

14 athletes (by rank) and 2 athletes (by time) qualified for the final.

Time
01:01:46
01:01:47
01:01:48
01:01:49
01:01:51
01:01:53
01:02:08
01:02:15
01:02:25
01:02:32
01:02:33
01:02:37
01:02:40
01:04:25
01:04:45
01:05:01
01:06:14
01:07:05
01:08:15
01:08:54

Swim
00:09:37
00:09:50
00:09:45
00:09:49
00:09:53
00:09:46
00:09:47
00:09:50
00:09:44
00:09:47
00:09:38
00:09:40
00:09:53
00:09:51
00:10:07
00:10:05
00:10:40
00:09:53
00:10:38
00:09:58

™

00:01:09
00:01:09
00:01:03
00:01:08
00:01:05
00:01:04
00:01:05
00:01:04
00:01:06
00:01:05
00:01:05
00:01:04
00:01:07
00:01:15
00:01:04
00:01:05
00:01:09
00:01:07
00:01:11
00:01:14

Bike
00:32:26
00:32:10
00:32:22
00:32:10
00:32:12
00:32:22
00:32:19
00:32:17
00:32:18
00:32:14
00:32:27
00:32:20
00:32:11
00:33:58
00:33:52
00:33:54
00:34:09
00:34:07
00:35:35
00:36:10

T2
00:00:36
00:00:35
00:00:34
00:00:36
00:00:37
00:00:36
00:00:36
00:00:33
00:00:35
00:00:35
00:00:37
00:00:34
00:00:41
00:00:35
00:00:36
00:00:36
00:00:33
00:00:40
00:00:39
00:00:35

Run

00:18:00
00:18:06
00:18:06
00:18:08
00:18:06
00:18:07
00:18:23
00:18:33
00:18:44
00:18:52
00:18:47
00:19:01
00:18:50
00:18:47
00:19:08
00:19:23
00:19:45
00:21:20
00:20:15
00:20:59

. Dr Bela Varga/HUN. Competition Jury: John Petrides/GBR, Zita


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/92569/antoanela_manac/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/92569/antoanela_manac/
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ITU

2016 Tiszaujvaros ITU Triathlon World Cup : Jul 09 2016 : Semifinal 3 Elite

Men : Results

Pos First Name

1 Géabor
2 Tamas
3 Delian
4 LasZé
5 llya

6 Christopher
7 lvan

8 Alessio
9 Andras
10 Ricardo
11 Tayler
12 Matthew
13 Giulio
14 Constantine
15 Marco
16 Xavier
T
18 Gergo
19 Dejan
DNF Roberto
DSQ Keniji

Last Name

Faldum
Toth
Stateff
Tarnai
Prasolov
Perham
Ivanov
Fioravanti

Czigany

Hernandez Marrero

Reid
Mcelroy
Pugliese
Doherty
Akershoek

Grenier-Talavera

Casillas Garcia

Simon

Popovic

Sanchez Mantecon

Nener

Country
HUN
HUN
ITA
HUN
RUS
GBR
UKR
ITA
HUN
ESP
NZL
USA
ITA
IRL
NED
CAN

LTU

ROU
SRB
ESP
AUS

=1
=]

%
G

i

|
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i B

= .
== .

1

=
[
=

I

Time
00:54:28
00:54:29
00:54:29
00:54:29
00:54:40
00:54:51
00:54:54
00:54:58
00:55:03
00:55:12
00:55:34
00:55:35
00:55:41
00:56:36
00:56:38
00:56:55

00:58:32

01:03:52
01:04:02
DNF
DSQ

Swim
00:09:06
00:08:59
00:09:05
00:09:15
00:08:51
00:09:04
00:09:16
00:09:09
00:09:01
00:09:11
00:09:09
00:09:31
00:09:07
00:09:40
00:09:07
00:09:03

00:09:43

00:10:14
00:11:13
00:09:31
00:09:08

™

00:00:58
00:01:04
00:00:59
00:00:57
00:01:01
00:01:02
00:00:55
00:00:58
00:00:59
00:00:58
00:00:59
00:01:00
00:00:59
00:00:59
00:01:01
00:01:00

00:01:03

00:01:09
00:01:06
00:01:00
00:15:13

Bike
00:28:21
00:28:22
00:28:21
00:28:12
00:28:34
00:28:21
00:28:14
00:28:19
00:28:25
00:28:16
00:28:18
00:28:56
00:28:20
00:28:47
00:28:15
00:30:11

00:29:37

00:34:07
00:33:12
00:28:56
00:14:04

T2
00:00:32
00:00:32
00:00:34
00:00:32
00:00:33
00:00:31
00:00:33
00:00:33
00:00:30
00:00:33
00:00:35
00:00:31
00:00:35
00:00:28
00:00:30
00:00:34

00:00:32

00:00:36
00:00:36
00:00:33
00:00:34

Run

00:15:33
00:15:33
00:15:33
00:15:34
00:15:42
00:15:55
00:15:57
00:16:01
00:16:10
00:16:16
00:16:36
00:15:39
00:16:42
00:16:44
00:17:46
00:16:09

00:17:40

00:17:48
00:17:58
00:00:00
00:15:49

Technical Delegate: John Petrides/GBR. Race Referee: Dr Bela Varga/HUN. Competition Jury: John Petrides/GBR, Zita
Csovelyak/HUN, Zita Szabo/HUN.

Distances: Swim 750 m (3 laps); Bike 20 km (2 laps); Run 5 km (3 laps
Water temperature 26.2°C. Air temperature 30.9°C. Wetsuit not allowed.

Athlete #75 Nener/AUS was disqualified because he did not stop at the penalty box
9 athletes (by rank) and 1 athlete (by time) qualified for the final.
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